Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
V-3-M16SA 3U 16-Bay Storage Server Rackmount
Chassis
• Dual Build-In OS Drive for RAID Function
• Industrial Grade Aluminum Drive Tray Handle with iStarUSA Signature Design
• Fiber Optical Drive Tray Status Indicator

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
V-3-M16SA
V-3-M16SA-BLACK V-3-M16SA with Black Tray IS-500S2UP 500W 2U Redundant Power Supply
IS-700R3KP 700W 3U Redundant Power Supply
IS-800R3KP 800W 3U Redundant Power Supply
TC-2U50PD8 500W 2U High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
TC-2U60PD8 600W 2U High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
V-3-M16SA-RED V-3-M16SA with Red Tray
V-3-M16SA-SILVER V-3-M16SA with Silver Tray